B AR MENU

Sandwiches & Platters available 12- 6

Free Range Egg & Watercress Sandwich (V)
Roasted Ham & Mustard Mayo Sandwich
Cheddar & Heritage Tomato Sandwich (V)
Hot Smoked Trout Sandwich
Ham, Cheese & Avocado Sandwich
Soup & Sandwich
Drovers Platter Served With Bread-
Home Cooked Ham, Artisan Cheese
Smoked Mackerel, Artisan Cheese

Home Cooked Ham, Artisan Cheese & Sausage Roll

Bar Snacks Available Mon-Sat 12-9 & Sun 12-8

Maple Pea Hummus (V)

Mansergh Hall Pork Sausage Roll & Hand-cut Chips
Sweet Potato Curry & Rice (V) (N)

Howgill Hereford Beef Burger, Coleslaw & Fries
British White Beef Chilli Con Carne

Lamb Rendang Curry, Rice & Salad (N)

Sweet Potato Fries (V)

Hand-cut Chips (V)

Please note that all our food is cooked fresh. If you are in a rush please inform your server and they will guide you through the menu

Please note our menu is subject to daily change.
Please let your server know of any dietary requirements

£5.95

£5.95

£5.95

£5.95

£6.25

£7.50

£8.50

£8.50

£12.50

£3.50

£4.95

L£10.50

L11.95

£10.50

£13.50

£3.00

£3.00

dH 1

A0V 14d

11N 9



