Sandwiches & Platters available 12-6

Free Range Egg & Watercress Sandwich (V)	£5.95
Roasted Ham & Mustard Mayo Sandwich	£5.95
Cheddar & Heritage Tomato Sandwich (V)	£5.95
Hot Smoked Trout Sandwich	£5.95
Ham, Cheese & Avocado Sandwich	£6.25
Soup & Sandwich	£7.50
Drovers Platter Served With Bread-	
Home Cooked Ham, Artisan Cheese	£8.50
Smoked Mackerel, Artisan Cheese	£8.50
Home Cooked Ham, Artisan Cheese & Sausage Roll	£12.50

Bar Snacks Available Mon-Sat 12-9 & Sun 12-8

Maple Pea Hummus (V)	£3.50
Mansergh Hall Pork Sausage Roll & Hand-cut Chips	£4.95
Sweet Potato Curry & Rice (V) (N)	£10.50
Howgill Hereford Beef Burger, Coleslaw & Fries	£11.95
British White Beef Chilli Con Carne	£10.50
Lamb Rendang Curry, Rice & Salad (N)	£13.50
Sweet Potato Fries (V)	£3.00
Hand-cut Chips (V)	£3.00

Please note that all our food is cooked fresh. If you are in a rush please inform your server and they will guide you through the menu